

Kahmar Pokhar to basKati

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(MR)

Jarbhanga-1

DIVISION

Bakhti

SUB-DIVISION

3914

Measurement Book

2998 - 3121 1991

Estimate Bill

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>
①	Clearing and grubbing				
	road land - d-d.				
	v.p. ①		0.255	Hect.	
	@ Rs. 52,970.33/Hect				Rs 13,507.00
②	Construction of sub-grade and earth shoulder				
	v.p. ②		1058.063	m ³	
	@ Rs. 192.25/m ³				Rs 2,03,413.00
③	Providing W.B.M. Stone				
	metals - d-d.				
	v.p. ③		129.067	m ³	
	Limit to		126.75	m ³	

	@ Rs. 3717.53/m ³				Rs 4,71,308.00
④	Providing and applying				
	primer coat d-d.				
	v.p. ④		1720.89	m ²	
	Limit to		1641.25	m ²	
	@ Rs. 41.09/m ²				Rs 67,439.00
⑤	MSS Providing, laying and rolling				
	of close graded premix				
	surfacing materials of				
	20mm thickness				
	v.p. ⑤		3783.39	m ²	
	Limit to		3703.75	m ²	
	@ Rs. 200.00/m ²				
					Rs 7,44,009.00

C.O. Rs. 14,99,676.00.

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				R.F.	
(12.) Traffic Signs				Rs.	46,05.531=00
		600 mm sq. Triangular			
		V.P. $\frac{8}{45}$	12 Nos.		
		@ Rs. 3041=07/each		Rs.	36,493=00
(13.) Traffic Signs					
		600 mm circular.			
		V.P. $\frac{8}{10}$	10 Nos.		
		@ Rs. 3205=57 each		Rs.	32,056=00
(14.) Traffic Signs					
		600 mm x 450 mm rectangular			
		V.P. $\frac{8}{9}$	6 Nos.		
		@ Rs. 3101=35/each		Rs.	18,612=00
(15.) Boundary pillars					
		V.P. $\frac{8}{10}$	22 Nos.		
		@ Rs. 539.23 each		Rs.	11,863=00
(16.) planting tree etc					
		V.P. $\frac{8}{11}$	64 Nos.		
		@ Rs. 842=62 each		Rs.	53,928=00
(17.) Road marking					
		V.P. $\frac{8}{12}$	370.00 m ²		
		@ Rs. 721=95/m ²		Rs.	2,67,122=00
(18.) Providing B/W in cm (1:3)					
		V.P. $\frac{8}{13}$	11.52 m ²		
		@ Rs. 5320=52/m ²		Rs.	61,292=00
(19.) plastering etc in cm (1:4)					
		V.P. $\frac{8}{14}$	80.64 m ²		
		@ Rs. 173=19/m ²		Rs.	13,966=00
(20.) Painting etc in cm (1:3)					
		V.P. $\frac{8}{15}$	150.38 m ²		
		@ Rs. 100=75/m ²		Rs.	15,151=00

C.O. Rs. 51,16,014=00.

Continuation

